1 2 V  L E D / I N C A N D E S C E N T
PAT H  &  S P R E A D
KICHLER.COM/LANDSCAPE | 103
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15313 TZG 15444 OZ
Housing Cast Aluminum with linen seedy glass Cast Brass with umber etched glass
Lamp Base 12V T5 wedge base socket 12V S8 wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 16.25-W(VA) 912X (17025) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 16.25-W(VA)
11.6-W(VA) 912X (17023) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 16.25-W(VA)
Incandescent
Lamp Options
11.6-W(VA) 912X (17023)
6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022)
4-W(VA) 901X (17021)
18.5-W(VA) 3155K (15599CLR)
LED Lamp
Options
2W (18039-18041) see page 137.
Compares up to 16W Xenon.
2W (18039-18041) see page 137.
Compares up to 16W Xenon.
Wiring 35" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads.
Cable connectors supplied.
40" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads.
Cable connectors supplied.
Mounting Access.
(Included)
8" In-ground slotted stake 8" In-ground slotted stake
Optional
Accessories
15601 – Surface Mounting Flange
15607 – Surface Mounting Bracket
15601 – Surface Mounting Flange
15607 – Surface Mounting Bracket
Notes U.S. Patent Pending  Brass will develop natural patina over time
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
Distance
from Light 0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8' Distance
from Light 0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8'
Foot
Candles 1.3 3 1.96 .86 .33 – – – – Foot
Candles 10.8 6.9 0.7 0.4 0.2 0.1 – – –
LAFAYETTE™
LANTERN
LARKIN
ESTATE™
6.25"
27"
9"
27"